
 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM–06 
 

 
Corrigendum to Tender No: 2024_MMRDA_1015127_1: System Package 1 CA-241: “Design, 

Manufacture, Supply, Installation, Integration, Testing and Commissioning of Rolling Stock, 

Communication Based Signalling & Train Control, Telecommunication, Platform Screen Door and 

Depot Machinery & Plant of Line 5 (Phase 1 – Kapurbawadi - Kasheli - Dhamankar Naka & Phase 2 

-Dhamankar Naka – Bhiwandi - Kalyan APMC) of Mumbai Metro Rail Project of MMRDA Including 

5 Years of Comprehensive Maintenance After 2 Years of Defect Liability Maintenance Period”. 
 

Bidders are requested to take note of the following: 

Amendment to schedule dates: 

Published as To be read as 

 Date & Time of Submission and Closing 
 of Tender online  
15.11.2024 at 15:00 hrs. 

 Date & Time of Submission and 
 Closing of Tender online  
 28.11.2024 at 15:00 hrs. 
 

 Date & Time of opening of Tender online  
18.11.2024 at 15:30 hrs. 

Date & Time of opening of Tender online  
29.11.2024 at 15:30 hrs. 

 

 

 

 

Date: 15.11.2024 -sd- 
Place: Mumbai                                                                                             Director (Systems)- Metro PIU 

MUMBAI METRO POLITAN REGION DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 

(A Govt. of Maharashtra Undertaking) 
 

 

 

Plot Nos. C-14 & 15 Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), 
Mumbai –     400 051. 

Tel: (91) 2226597552 
MMRDA Portal : https://mmrda.maharashtra.gov.in 

Government of Maharashtra’s e- Tendering Portal: 
https://mahatenders.gov.in/nicgep/app 

 

https://mmrda.maharashtra.gov.in/
https://mahatenders.gov.in/nicgep/app

